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Lentil Lemon Soup (8 oz)
Tom Yum Soup with Chicken (16 oz)
Tom Yum Soup with Shrimp (16 oz)

$4.99
$7.99
$8.99

SOUPS

Mix Green Salad
Veg Spring Roll (3)
Veg Samosa (2)
Samosa Chaat
Crispy Okra

$6.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$5.99

NON VEG APPETIZER

Chicken Masala Wing (5)
Egg Roll (2)
Chicken Momo (Dumpling)
Crab Rangoon
Chilli Chicken

$11.99
$5.99
$12.99
$10.99
$15.99

NON-VEG STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken
Chicken Tikka Kabab
Grilled Tandoori Salmon

$14.99
$15.99
$18.99

TANDOOR

Butter Chicken  $16.99

Tikka Masala - Chicken  $16.99 / Lamb  $18.99
/ Shrimp  $18.99 / Salmon  $19.99 

Korma - Chicken  $17.99 / Lamb  $18.99
/ Shrimp  $18.99 / Salmon  $19.99

Classic Curry - Chicken  $16.99 / Lamb  $18.99
/ Shrimp  $18.99 / Salmon  $19.99

Vindaloo - Chicken  $17.99 / Lamb  $19.99
/ Shrimp  $18.99 / Salmon  $19.99

ENTREE (INDIAN)
( Served with Aromatic Steamed Rice )

Paneer Butter Masala 
Saag Paneer
Matter Paneer
Navratan Veg Korma 
Aalu Gobi Mattar
Chana Masala
Dal Tadka

$15.99 
$15.99 
$15.99 
$15.99 
$14.99 
$14.99 
$12.99

VEG ENTRÉE (INDIAN)
( Served with Aromatic Steamed Rice )

Chicken
Lamb
Shrimp
Veggie

Aromatic Rice, Herbs, Saffron, Brown Onion

$15.99
$18.99
$18.99
$13.99

INDIAN BIRYANI

Orange Chicken
Chicken Chilli
Chicken Stir-Fry with Veg
Stir-Fried Mix Vegetable
Chicken Chow Mein
Veg Chow Mein
Chicken Pad Thai
Tofu Pad Thai
Veg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Green Curry Thai Style - Tofu  $14.99 / Chicken
$16.99 / Lamb  $18.99 / Shrimp  $18.99

$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$12.99
$14.99
$17.99

CHINESE & THAI

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan

$2.99
$3.99

BREAD

Raita
Side Basmati Rice
Mango Chutney
Mix Pickle
Mint Chutney
Tamarind Chutney

$3.99
$2.99
$2.49
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99

SIDES

Chicken Nuggets with Fries
Chicken Chow Mein
Flavors of Asia Mac

$8.99
$14.99
$8.99

KIDS MENU

Mango Lassi
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Soda (Coke,Dt. Coke,Dr.pepper,Lemonade,Sprite)
Masala Chai Tea
Tea (Sweet & Unsweet Tea)

$5.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

DRINKS

Gulab Jamun
Rasmalai
Gajar Halwa

$5.99
$6.99
$5.99

DESSERT

ofFLAVORS ASIA
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